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4 - Year Honours Programme (B.COM) in Accounting & Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business 

Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant 

In Library Management/ Hospitality Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management 

Part II/ Business Math & Statistics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] 

+ Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 

100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Accountancy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Accountancy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] 

+ Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer Science/ Accountancy/ Statistics/ Business Mathematics/ Economics And Business Mathematics & Statistics-II/ Business 

Studies And Management/ Business Law/ Costing/ Retail Store & Ecommerce Associate II/ Tax Accounting Assistant Part II/ Junior Assistant In Library Management/ Hospitality 

Operations Associate Part II/ Market Development Associate Part II/ Junior Library And Information Assistant/ Associate Event Management Part II/ Business Math & Statistics 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 

100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .
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A002816823 PRASANTA  SHARMA Male No  1 1 UR  2  434.00  521.00  617.00  704.00  786.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906132 DHURUP  YADAV Male No  2 2 UR  2  433.00  518.00  607.00  694.00  781.00  866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771035 PARNA  MAJUMDER Female No  3  1 3 SC  1  415.00  479.00  572.00  662.00  748.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002740035 DARAKSHAN  AFREEN Female No  4  1 4 OBC-A  10  414.00  498.00  588.00  672.00  755.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819367 SILI  LENKA Female No  5 5 UR  6  414.00  472.00  569.00  660.00  746.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901654 PAYAL  OJHA Female No  6 6 UR  15  414.00  466.00  559.00  652.00  742.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781182 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  7 7 UR  2  397.00  471.00  553.00  634.00  714.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747252 KOYEL  DAS Female No  8  2 8 SC  2  395.00  465.00  549.00  631.00  713.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915304 ARYAN KUMAR KESHRI Male No  9 9 UR  7  394.00  462.00  556.00  637.00  715.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908656 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  10 10 UR  11  389.00  467.00  551.00  635.00  713.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763658 DIVYA  TIWARI Female No  11 11 UR  6  388.00  443.00  537.00  630.00  706.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886462 SAIKAT  DEY Male No  12 12 UR  6  386.00  452.00  537.00  618.00  698.00  772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763908 SHIWAM  SHAW Male No  13  1 13 OBC-B  3  382.00  444.00  534.00  618.00  698.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726139 SUNANDA  NANDY Female No  14 14 UR  11  380.00  441.00  527.00  612.00  694.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724778 SNIGDHADEB  BISWAS Male No  15  3 15 SC  5  378.00  426.00  515.00  602.00  686.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733371 ARGHYA  KOLE Male No  16 16 UR  2  375.00  448.00  531.00  605.00  678.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708277 ANWESHA  MODAK Female No  17  2 17 OBC-B  2  375.00  432.00  523.00  613.00  682.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703379 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  18  4 18 SC  5  363.00  428.00  508.00  586.00  661.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768449 KOUSHIK  SADHUKHAN Male No  19  3 19 OBC-B  6  359.00  404.00  492.00  578.00  648.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656982 DEBOLINA  GHOSH Female No  20 20 UR  3  357.00  415.00  502.00  578.00  653.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812054 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  21 21 UR  5  356.00  428.00  502.00  575.00  647.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493569 KASHYAP DEB DAS Male No  22 22 UR  1  355.00  424.00  500.00  575.00  644.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769909 IFFAT  ROSHAN Female No  23 23 UR  10  351.00  405.00  486.00  564.00  639.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752117 ABANTI PRAMITA ROY Female No  24 24 UR  4  349.00  403.00  480.00  557.00  631.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774549 SOUNAV  KUNDU Male No  25 25 UR  1  346.00  403.00  490.00  564.00  629.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753758 SAYANTANI  SOM Female No  26 26 UR  1  346.00  398.00  482.00  556.00  626.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002649306 SHIBAM  GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  1  346.00  396.00  471.00  545.00  619.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002572443 SAYAN  DHARA Male No  28 28 UR  1  344.00  401.00  483.00  555.00  626.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521295 DISHA  DUBEY Female No  29 29 UR  2  344.00  399.00  486.00  558.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819397 SONALI  DALUI Female No  30  5 30 SC  1  344.00  395.00  478.00  555.00  625.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580224 JUNED NAUSHAD ANSARI Male No  31 31 UR  2  341.00  403.00  489.00  555.00  620.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718663 ARKABRATA  GHOSAL Male No  32 32 UR  2  341.00  393.00  483.00  572.00  630.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897321 SOURAV  PAL Male No  33 33 UR  12  341.00  391.00  473.00  548.00  619.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476349 PREETAM  SHAW Male No  34 34 UR  2  341.00  387.00  472.00  545.00  614.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873816 VAIBHAV  SINGH Male No  35 35 UR  8  340.00  400.00  495.00  569.00  629.00  680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860524 SONU  PRASAD Male No  36  4 36 OBC-B  13  339.00  377.00  465.00  548.00  624.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826267 SUMIT  YADAV Male No  37 37 UR  7  335.00  394.00  480.00  551.00  611.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856175 PRITHWIJIT  PAUL Male No  38 38 UR  1  335.00  386.00  478.00  550.00  619.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877116 MD  MERAJUDDIN Male No  39 39 UR  9  333.00  389.00  464.00  539.00  606.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781244 KAZI MD MUSTAFA Male No  39  2 40 OBC-A  15  333.00  389.00  464.00  539.00  606.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811156 PINKI  GUPTA Female No  40 41 UR  12  333.00  380.00  465.00  547.00  609.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783453 DEBBARNA  SINGHA Female No  41 42 UR  6  332.00  385.00  459.00  530.00  599.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732884 SUMAN KUMARI RAM Female No  42  6 43 SC  4  331.00  397.00  465.00  531.00  597.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444861 DEV SANKAR 

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  43 44 UR  1  331.00  373.00  461.00  534.00  604.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504700 SWATI  SHARMA Female No  44 45 UR  5  330.00  386.00  462.00  535.00  598.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756073 KUMKUM  BACHAR Female No  45  7 46 SC  2  329.00  375.00  456.00  536.00  601.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705247 TAMIM  HOSSEN Male No  46  3 47 OBC-A  4  328.00  388.00  462.00  529.00  593.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750161 ANSHUMAN  DEBNATH Male No  47 48 UR  6  328.00  372.00  449.00  522.00  592.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660036 SRIJITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  48 49 UR  7  327.00  378.00  455.00  527.00  594.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770007 SRIJITA  BANIK Female No  49 50 UR  1  326.00  386.00  472.00  551.00  611.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899223 SK RAKIBUL RAHAMAN Male No  50  4 51 OBC-A  8  326.00  381.00  461.00  534.00  596.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002571635 SURANJANA  DAS Female No  51 52 UR  1  326.00  379.00  463.00  530.00  592.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783290 JUHI  YADAV Female No  52 53 UR  2  322.00  383.00  458.00  523.00  584.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587569 RISHAV  DEY Male No  53 54 UR  1  322.00  383.00  457.00  528.00  589.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862323 SUPRIYA  PAUL Male No  54 55 UR  1  322.00  370.00  447.00  520.00  586.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464105 SK  SAMIM Male No  55 56 UR  1  321.00  367.00  447.00  521.00  585.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771639 SUBHRAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  56 57 UR  16  319.00  372.00  445.00  517.00  585.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459443 SOMBIT  DAS Male No  57 58 UR  5  319.00  366.00  448.00  518.00  581.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711723 ARITRA  MUKHOPADHYAY Male No  58 59 UR  1  319.00  365.00  440.00  510.00  575.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801265 PUSPA KUMARI SAH Female No  59 60 UR  7  318.00  383.00  458.00  523.00  580.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753677 BARSHA  DAS Female No  60 61 UR  4  318.00  362.00  442.00  516.00  579.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575092 SOUPAYAN  PAL Male No  61  5 62 OBC-B  1  318.00  362.00  434.00  506.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569298 TULIKA  MAHATO Female No  62 63 UR  1  317.00  362.00  443.00  521.00  585.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766018 SOHAN  BAGANI Male No  63  6 64 OBC-B  1  317.00  362.00  439.00  510.00  574.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521817 ANKITA  DAS Female No  64 65 UR  1  316.00  366.00  441.00  511.00  572.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909177 RIYA  SINGH Female No  65 66 UR  11  314.00  371.00  449.00  511.00  571.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531646 RAHUL  SHARMA Male No  66 67 UR  2  314.00  365.00  447.00  511.00  571.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817120 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  67 68 UR  1  314.00  357.00  428.00  498.00  568.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479072 UDIT  HAZRA Male No  68 69 UR  2  313.00  368.00  445.00  510.00  571.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002535001 SAYAN  PAL Male No  69 70 UR  14  313.00  361.00  437.00  501.00  565.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002463861 SAYAN  DAS Male No  70 71 UR  1  313.00  356.00  436.00  508.00  570.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878596 SUBHAM  SINGH Male No  71 72 UR  6  312.00  367.00  457.00  524.00  579.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747003 NEHA  PARWEEN Female No  72 73 UR  3  311.00  366.00  437.00  505.00  565.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002559143 SOHAM  DAS Male No  73 74 UR  1  310.00  354.00  436.00  508.00  568.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773290 KARAN  YADAV Male No  74 75 UR  3  310.00  347.00  423.00  494.00  564.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002705804 AUSMIT KUMAR DHAR Male No  75 76 UR  2  309.00  355.00  433.00  503.00  570.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522846 ARSALAN  ASLAM Male No  76  5 77 OBC-A  5  309.00  355.00  426.00  495.00  559.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791935 ARITRA  MONDAL Male No  77 78 UR  1  308.00  364.00  437.00  508.00  564.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647323 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  78 79 UR  2  307.00  366.00  444.00  506.00  565.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717387 RANAK KUMAR PRASAD Male No  79  8 80 SC  2  307.00  357.00  431.00  503.00  563.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666469 ROMIT  MAHATO Male No  80 81 UR  8  307.00  354.00  431.00  499.00  559.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579381 SHUBHAMOY  DEBNATH Male No  81  7 82 OBC-B  4  307.00  351.00  427.00  492.00  553.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752131 OMMIYA  PARVEEN Female No  82 83 UR  3  306.00  356.00  430.00  500.00  557.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706345 RAJ  CHAKRABORTY Male No  83 84 UR  11  306.00  356.00  423.00  489.00  552.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742735 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  84  8 85 OBC-B  2  306.00  352.00  435.00  499.00  563.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442298 TISTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  85 86 UR  2  306.00  350.00  423.00  495.00  555.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497502 ABHIJIT KUMAR TIWARI Male No  86 87 UR  1  306.00  348.00  423.00  491.00  558.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584708 ARKA KIRAN DHAR Male No  87 88 UR  9  306.00  346.00  439.00  521.00  567.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715748 MD SAHNAWAJ ALAM Male No  88 89 UR  4  303.00  360.00  426.00  491.00  549.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792348 MUSHKAN KUMARI ROUTH Female No  89  9 90 SC  1  303.00  358.00  428.00  494.00  551.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886284 MAYUKH  KUNDU Male No  90 91 UR  18  303.00  353.00  420.00  483.00  545.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468569 JATIN  SINGH Male No  91 92 UR  1  299.00  343.00  438.00  498.00  554.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710610 SATYAM  SHAW Male No  92 93 UR  3  295.00  341.00  416.00  486.00  541.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578500 MD  TOUFIQUE Male No  93  6 94 OBC-A  2  294.00  355.00  416.00  476.00  536.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666212 BIPRADIP  KUNDU Male No  94 95 UR  1  294.00  345.00  411.00  476.00  536.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608699 NEHA  RAY Female No  95  9 96 OBC-B  2  294.00  342.00  407.00  471.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584460 RUPAM  CHAL Male No  96  10 97 OBC-B  2  294.00  338.00  408.00  474.00  532.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656109 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH Male No  97 98 UR  8  293.00  344.00  423.00  485.00  536.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616778 ANJAN  DAS Male No  98 99 UR  1  293.00  343.00  413.00  473.00  530.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002852924 NABIN  MAHATO Male No  99 100 UR  2  292.00  339.00  409.00  476.00  537.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579778 ROHIT  SINGHA Male No  100 101 UR  2  291.00  353.00  415.00  475.00  529.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789208 LAVAM KUMAR MISHRA Male No  101 102 UR  16  291.00  339.00  410.00  471.00  528.00  582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491594 ANSHUMAN  DEY Male No  102 103 UR  1  290.00  348.00  412.00  472.00  530.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662231 ADITYA  THAKUR Male No  103 104 UR  2  290.00  334.00  405.00  475.00  529.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868073 SK TANBIR OMAR Male No  104  7 105 OBC-A  1  289.00  334.00  404.00  473.00  532.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586893 SHREYA  ROUTH Female No  105 106 UR  3  289.00  334.00  396.00  458.00  518.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002696343 PRINCE  BHAGAT Male No  106 107 UR  3  288.00  332.00  402.00  465.00  523.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573476 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  107 108 UR  17  287.00  334.00  415.00  482.00  529.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002449287 SOUMAJIT  SINHA Male No  108 109 UR  2  287.00  331.00  408.00  466.00  522.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718562 DHANANJAY  DAS Male No  109 110 UR  2  286.00  330.00  397.00  463.00  526.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662023 MAINAK  JANA Male No  110 111 UR  1  284.00  339.00  400.00  461.00  516.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665663 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW Male No  111 112 UR  2  283.00  339.00  399.00  455.00  511.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522716 LOKESH  DAS Male No  112  10 113 SC  1  282.00  334.00  395.00  455.00  512.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927336 YASH  NAHATA Male No  113 114 UR  14  280.00  334.00  401.00  457.00  511.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882752 SULAV  DAS Male No  114 115 UR  8  279.00  325.00  390.00  450.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002487531 SANCHITA  SANTRA Female No  115 116 UR  1  278.00  324.00  396.00  458.00  510.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668882 RASHIKA KUMARI SARAF Female No  116 117 UR  3  277.00  324.00  388.00  449.00  503.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547317 RIMA  DAS Female No  117 118 UR  2  277.00  323.00  387.00  447.00  503.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002653864 ADITYA KUMAR DAS Male No  118 119 UR  2  277.00  314.00  384.00  452.00  517.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514349 PRIYANKA  SHAW Female No  119 120 UR  3  274.00  316.00  388.00  445.00  497.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641090 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  120  11 121 OBC-B  2  271.00  321.00  402.00  452.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792659 SUVAM  DEBNATH Male No  121  12 122 OBC-B  3  271.00  315.00  379.00  441.00  492.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733931 PINKI  BEHARA Female No  122  13 123 OBC-B  4  271.00  314.00  377.00  438.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002846995 SUDIP  DULEY Male No  123  11 124 SC  3  269.00  314.00  380.00  438.00  488.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898712 ARKO  DAS Male No  124 125 UR  12  268.00  312.00  393.00  445.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896227 SK  SAHIN Male No  125 126 UR  11  268.00  312.00  375.00  437.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560985 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  126 127 UR  3  267.00  320.00  379.00  434.00  487.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654422 ANUSKA  SHAW Female No  127 128 UR  14  267.00  306.00  391.00  447.00  492.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558643 KASHISH  GUPTA Female No  128 129 UR  6  266.00  310.00  384.00  446.00  490.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823391 KUSHAGRA  SHAW Male No  129 130 UR  8  265.00  311.00  370.00  427.00  484.00  530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760621 SNEHA  TEWARI Female No  130 131 UR  1  262.00  304.00  375.00  436.00  482.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693857 RITESH  ROY Male No  131 132 UR  2  258.00  302.00  360.00  414.00  466.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002626105 MANTHON  BAIDYA Male No  132 133 UR  3  257.00  300.00  355.00  410.00  463.00  514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636399 TANU KUMARI 

CHOUDHARY

Female No  133 134 UR  2  256.00  310.00  364.00  417.00  467.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586431 SONU  GUPTA Male No  134 135 UR  2  256.00  295.00  378.00  433.00  473.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772282 AVAY  SHAW Male No  135 136 UR  4  255.00  294.00  358.00  416.00  467.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486022 SUMAN  RUIDAS Male No  136  12 137 SC  1  254.00  302.00  357.00  408.00  458.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755565 ANUSHREE  ADAK Female No  137 138 UR  2  253.00  296.00  362.00  425.00  468.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523508 SHREYA  DURLAV Female No  138  13 139 SC  1  251.00  295.00  356.00  410.00  457.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519553 ANITA  MONDAL Female No  139 140 UR  1  250.00  294.00  358.00  412.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867935 AKASH  MUDI Male No  140  1 141 ST  1  250.00  292.00  352.00  407.00  457.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670426 BIBHA  KUMARI Female No  141 142 UR  1  246.00  296.00  354.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595509 RAJDIP  DAS Male No  142 143 UR  1  246.00  288.00  346.00  400.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737590 GORU  GOUTAMI Female No  143  14 144 OBC-B  4  246.00  288.00  343.00  397.00  445.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633466 RUDRA  TIWARI Male No  144 145 UR  2  241.00  285.00  338.00  386.00  434.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595004 ADITYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  145 146 UR  1  240.00  282.00  335.00  386.00  434.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629859 HIMANSHU  TIWARI Male No  146 147 UR  10  238.00  268.00  335.00  397.00  439.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002543904 PUJA KUMARI RAY Female No  147 148 UR  5  234.00  277.00  333.00  385.00  428.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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A002740035 DARAKSHAN  AFREEN Female No  4  1 1 OBC-A  10  414.00  498.00  588.00  672.00  755.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781244 KAZI MD MUSTAFA Male No  39  2 2 OBC-A  15  333.00  389.00  464.00  539.00  606.00  666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705247 TAMIM  HOSSEN Male No  46  3 3 OBC-A  4  328.00  388.00  462.00  529.00  593.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899223 SK RAKIBUL RAHAMAN Male No  50  4 4 OBC-A  8  326.00  381.00  461.00  534.00  596.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522846 ARSALAN  ASLAM Male No  76  5 5 OBC-A  5  309.00  355.00  426.00  495.00  559.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002578500 MD  TOUFIQUE Male No  93  6 6 OBC-A  2  294.00  355.00  416.00  476.00  536.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868073 SK TANBIR OMAR Male No  104  7 7 OBC-A  1  289.00  334.00  404.00  473.00  532.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002763908 SHIWAM  SHAW Male No  13  1 1 OBC-B  3  382.00  444.00  534.00  618.00  698.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708277 ANWESHA  MODAK Female No  17  2 2 OBC-B  2  375.00  432.00  523.00  613.00  682.00  750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768449 KOUSHIK  SADHUKHAN Male No  19  3 3 OBC-B  6  359.00  404.00  492.00  578.00  648.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860524 SONU  PRASAD Male No  36  4 4 OBC-B  13  339.00  377.00  465.00  548.00  624.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575092 SOUPAYAN  PAL Male No  61  5 5 OBC-B  1  318.00  362.00  434.00  506.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766018 SOHAN  BAGANI Male No  63  6 6 OBC-B  1  317.00  362.00  439.00  510.00  574.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579381 SHUBHAMOY  DEBNATH Male No  81  7 7 OBC-B  4  307.00  351.00  427.00  492.00  553.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742735 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  84  8 8 OBC-B  2  306.00  352.00  435.00  499.00  563.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608699 NEHA  RAY Female No  95  9 9 OBC-B  2  294.00  342.00  407.00  471.00  534.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584460 RUPAM  CHAL Male No  96  10 10 OBC-B  2  294.00  338.00  408.00  474.00  532.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641090 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  120  11 11 OBC-B  2  271.00  321.00  402.00  452.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792659 SUVAM  DEBNATH Male No  121  12 12 OBC-B  3  271.00  315.00  379.00  441.00  492.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733931 PINKI  BEHARA Female No  122  13 13 OBC-B  4  271.00  314.00  377.00  438.00  495.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737590 GORU  GOUTAMI Female No  143  14 14 OBC-B  4  246.00  288.00  343.00  397.00  445.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002771035 PARNA  MAJUMDER Female No  3  1 1 SC  1  415.00  479.00  572.00  662.00  748.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747252 KOYEL  DAS Female No  8  2 2 SC  2  395.00  465.00  549.00  631.00  713.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724778 SNIGDHADEB  BISWAS Male No  15  3 3 SC  5  378.00  426.00  515.00  602.00  686.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703379 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  18  4 4 SC  5  363.00  428.00  508.00  586.00  661.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819397 SONALI  DALUI Female No  30  5 5 SC  1  344.00  395.00  478.00  555.00  625.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732884 SUMAN KUMARI RAM Female No  42  6 6 SC  4  331.00  397.00  465.00  531.00  597.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756073 KUMKUM  BACHAR Female No  45  7 7 SC  2  329.00  375.00  456.00  536.00  601.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717387 RANAK KUMAR PRASAD Male No  79  8 8 SC  2  307.00  357.00  431.00  503.00  563.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792348 MUSHKAN KUMARI ROUTH Female No  89  9 9 SC  1  303.00  358.00  428.00  494.00  551.00  606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522716 LOKESH  DAS Male No  112  10 10 SC  1  282.00  334.00  395.00  455.00  512.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846995 SUDIP  DULEY Male No  123  11 11 SC  3  269.00  314.00  380.00  438.00  488.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486022 SUMAN  RUIDAS Male No  136  12 12 SC  1  254.00  302.00  357.00  408.00  458.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523508 SHREYA  DURLAV Female No  138  13 13 SC  1  251.00  295.00  356.00  410.00  457.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002867935 AKASH  MUDI Male No  140  1 1 ST  1  250.00  292.00  352.00  407.00  457.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


